

M.B.N.O.-223
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Prod Prod to Ugrs~~ DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/R (3054)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Vgs</u>					
<u><1> Clearing & grubbing road land to be by vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMD</u>					
0.80 Ha	@	Rs 51133.76	—	Rs 40907=	
<u><2> Providing new H.P Culvert</u>					
<u>Qty vide item 2 (1.70V) - P(1,2) of TMD</u>					
<1> E/W - 178.80 m	@	Rs 269.32	—	Rs 48129=	48159=
<11> P.C.C - 27.6 m	@	Rs 4651.99	—	Rs 128325=	
<111> P.C.C - 184.71 m	@	Rs 5442.93	—	Rs 1005435=	
<1111> 7.50 m P.C.C					
Pipe - 285 m	@	Rs 3207.33	—	Rs 1,44,380=	
<u><12> Parapet wall</u>					
123.84 m	@	Rs 97.19	—	Rs 12036=	

<3> New H.P Culvert 600 mm dia					
Qty vide item 2 (1.70V) - P(1,2)					
<1> E/W - 31.32 m @ Rs 269.32					Rs 8435=
<11> P.C.C in accumulation					
5.7 m @ Rs 4651.99					Rs 26516=
<111> P.C.C - 26.842 m @ Rs 5442.93					Rs 146249=
<1111> R.C.C Pipe					
15 m @ Rs 928.98					Rs 13935=
<12> Painting on parapet					
24.96 m @ Rs 97.19					Rs 2426=
<4> Providing const. of parapet					
Qty vide item 4 (1,11) - P(1,2) of TMD					
<1> Plastering with cm					
47.84 m @ Rs 131.04					Rs 6269=
<11> Painting two coats					
118.08 m @ Rs 97.19					Rs 14042=
144.48 m @ Rs 97.19					Rs 14042=

Rs. 15,97,129=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing & mending existing bituminous					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(3) of form					
618.75 m ² @ Rs					
(6) Subgrade & earthwork shoulder					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(3) of form					
2600					
4170 m ² @ Rs		176.86			Rs 353720 =
(7) Circular sub-base					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(3) of form					
108.56 m ² @ Rs		2205.14			Rs 239390.50
(8) Providing, laying, spreading compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(5) of form					
10.98 m ² @ Rs		3991.05			Rs 363106 =
(9) Providing, laying, spreading compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(6) of form					
136.77 m ² @ Rs		3662.08			Rs 500863 =
(10) Prime Coat					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(7) of form					
1894.85 m ² @ Rs		45.05			Rs 82200 =
(11) Providing, laying and rolling of closed graded porous					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(8) of form					
1823.64 m ² @ Rs					
2221.33 m ² @ Rs					
2218.10					
(12) Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(9)					
17382.845 m ² @ Rs					
17368.40 m ² @ Rs		15.21			Rs 266084 =

Continuation

38,63,409 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Bunting and laying semi dense bituminous concrete					
Qty under item no (13) - P(8)					
378.75 m ² @ Rs 10604.80					Rs 40,16,568=00
(14) Km stone					
Qty under item no (14) - P(8)					
1 Km stone - 5 no @ Rs 2006.80					Rs 10034=00
(11) 200 m stone - 16 m @ Rs 556.8					Rs 8909=00
(14) Retro-reflectized traffic sign					
Qty under item (14) - P(8) - 1.92 m ²					
12169.80 m ² @ Rs 12194.21					Rs 23414=00
(15) Road marking					
24 m ² @ Rs					
(16) Steel portable barricade					
5 m @ Rs					
(17) Retro-reflective cautionary sign					
Qty under item (17) - P(8) - 26 no @ Rs 3537.01					Rs 91962=00
(1) 600 mm - 10 no					
(11) 600 mm circular - 14 no @ Rs 3633.55					Rs 14534=00
(111) 600 mm x 450 mm set - 8 no @ Rs 3504.41					Rs 28035=00
(14) 600 mm wide octagon					
- 2 no @ Rs 7497.22					Rs 14994=00
(14) Thermoplastic paint					
9 no					
(14) Road stops - 96 no					
(14) R.C.C. boundary pillar					
Qty under item no (14) - P(8) - 142 no @ Rs					
120 no @ Rs 467.81					Rs 56137=00

Total Rs - 81,27,996:00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(99) Printing newsletter					
484 no @ Rs 0.52					Rs 252=00
(20) Planting of tree					
City ride memo (2) - P (9) of mmb					
155 no @ Rs 819.92					Rs 135287=00
(21) Road marking					
(1) 800 m @ Rs 735.44					Rs 588352=00
(11) Pedestrian crossing - 12 no @ Rs 735.44					Rs 8825=00
(22) M.M. project					
City ride memo (23) - P (10) of mmb					
2 no @ Rs 9242.64					Rs 36971=00
					88,97,686=00
					Rs 88,97,705=00
12-1/2 L.S.T					Rs 10,57,728=00
Add 1-1/2 labourers					Rs 8977=00
Add 10-1/2 Seigniorage					Rs 69391=00
					1,01,23,776=00
					Rs 1,01,23,798=00
Less 20.99% As per agreement					Rs 21,24,981=00
					Rs 79,98,813=00
					79,98,795=00
23/04/21					
25/04/21					
BT of invoice no - 20222121B001814					
& 20222121B001815					
total taken 61.84 cut of which					
consumed 49.66 MT dated 11/04/21					
23/04/21					
25/04/21					